HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'
WKN: 5687431

ISIN: SE0000106270

Prehled

25.06.2024 08:08:51

Cena
17,135 EUR

Zména (2] 0,06% (0,01)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN SE0000106270
Symbol HM B
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Commerce
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni kapitalizace 23.699 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 17,135
EUR
Max 17,135
EUR
Min 17,135
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 17,125
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 17,125
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 43
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory
Datum

04.05.2022
27.04.2022
14.04.2022
29.03.2022
10.03.2022

R

Nadpis

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356016,171496940,171496942,172400315,201737151,257594767,257594409,257594102,257595284,257595085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000106270-2024-06-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000106270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=SE0000106270&ID_NOTATION=16652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000106270&ID_NOTATION=16652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e2be0ed65e673aefc1ffffe2f3cbb1c5ebca24ede7374437bcd4742e628f081&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ddf7241a25dbc6525&time=1719436645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dfd224d20435b6180c2a55ae54de03d89380437f99597be617f2f90bdd01067&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3669b5d127270841c&time=1719436645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23a8927d8a407e174d7d5bf33bbad2e2e05a14fc02b3cb119274bae4d4cdc3b&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e9949568755c4867&time=1719436645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=269855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a395cbe25bd0425bcbfeb0ef4c821842da71db1ee8b83ad6b9639a22425a8a92&idfile=56163&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56163%2F2022-03-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400142a6e7fd66f21&time=1719436645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=267016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f911a8d89b165fcbcaeb662c2b144e967269cc9f50fb32835ab7185fd45a1a83&idfile=56061&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56061%2F2022-03-10%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c36530093c45de80&time=1719436645&tool=RSC
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HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

Detaily

25.06.2024 08:08:51
Cena

17,135 EUR
Zména

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

o

0,06% (0,01)

SE0000106270
HM B

Munich

EUR
Commerce
Akcie

23.699 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 17,135
EUR
Max 17,135
EUR
Min 17,135
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 17,125
den) EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 17,125
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 2
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  +557% +29,77% -12,62%
Vykonn. +0,90 +3,93 -2,47
(abs.)
Beta 1,05 1,14 1,16
Volatilita 30,85 32,67 35,15
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Datum

25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
02.04.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024

16:15
22:26
15:31
06:35
18:00
08:08
17:25

2023

2024

17,059 EUR (38
16,219 EUR (33
14,393 EUR (41
14,363 EUR (26
17,225 EUR (21.06.2024
12,246 EUR (05.03.2024
17,225 EUR (21.06.2024
12,246 EUR (05.03.2024

—_— e — — = — O

Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
16,93 EUR 0,04 11
16,99 EUR 0,02 7
16,91 EUR 0,01 8
18,195 CHF 0,00 1
190,65 SEK 381,70 4.718
17,135 EUR 0,00 2
190,725 SEK 15,46 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386010
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247954
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033293
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Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024
25.06.2024

08:07
08:01
21:21
16:23
19:31
08:08

17,17 EUR
17,175 EUR
16,935 EUR
17,87 USD
16,86 EUR
17,095 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,04
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1121765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16653
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16649

HENNES & MAURITZ AB 'B'

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

M

Kontakty
H&M HENNES & MAURITZ AB

Master Samuelsgatan 46A - 106 38
Stockholm

Telefon:+46-8-796-55-00
Fax:+
E-mail:info@hm.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: HENNES &
MAURITZ AB 'B'
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Profil spole¢nosti

H&M Hennes & Mauritz AB engages in the provision of sale of clothing, accessories,
footwear, cosmetics, and home textiles. The company offers accessories, underwear,
cosmetics, sportswear, and other apparels for men, women, and kids. Its geographical
segments include Asia and Oceania, Europe and Africa, and North and South America. The
firm's brands include H&M, H&M Home, Weekday, COS, & Other Stories, Monki, ARKET,
Afound, Sellpy, and Treadler. The company was founded by Erling Persson in 1947 and is

headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Clenové predstavenstva

Daniel Erver  Chairman of Managing

Board
Adam Member of Executive
Karlsson Committee
Ellen Member of Executive
Svanstrom Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Karl-Johan Erling
Persson

Danica Jensfelt
Agneta Gustafsson
Anders Gunnar

Dahlvig
Christian Sievert

Christina Synnergren

Hans Nilsson
Helena lldiko Saxon
Keith Barker

Lena Margareta
Patriksson Keller
Sofia Almbrandt
Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Therese Nordstrom

Tim Gahnstrom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hm.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000106270-2024-06-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000106270
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